CUSTOMER :
PRODUCT TYPE :
NOMINAL FREQ. :
TXC P/N :
REVISION :
CUSTOMER P/N :
PM / SALES :
DATE :

DATE CODE
JAN
TYPE CODE
Oscillation mode Fundamental
DIMENSIONS
A B
JUL AUG
2005 2009 2013 2017
FEB MAR MAY JUN
M
2007
E F G HA B C D
3rd Overtone PLL Multiplier
■ PACKING : (EIA-481-2)
BGCode
C D E L L1 W W1 Standard Reel Quantity is 1,000 pcs per
reel16.02.00 7.90 5.45 8.00 16.0 180.0 13.0 20.5
TXC BX X X XX
■  XXX.XXXX
Logo
Type Code
Line Code Date Code
Lot Code
Pin1 Index Frequency
Ex: 156.2578MHz=156.2578
E
C
B
D
INDEX MARK
1.
751.5
FeedingA
4.0
W1
LL1
2.0
W
230mm(Min)
LeaderEmpty Sealed
160mm(Min)160mm(Min)
PartsTrailer
User direction of feed
FMT-DOC024 Issue date: 12.15 '08  VER.E
PAGE:5/6
S1P/N: BE61400001 REVISION:PRODUCT TYPE: SMD LVDS CXO 7.0*5.0
TXC CORPORATION
Crystal Enclosure Seal: Seam Welding
Crystal Enclosure Medium: Nitrogen
No. COMPONENTS MATERIALS
2
Pad
-
Crystal Blank SiO2
IC Chip Si -
Kovar(Fe-Ni-Co) -
3
Base(Package)
Bonding Wire Au -
FINISH/SPECIFICATIONS
Lid
Conductive Adhesive
8
9 Conductive Adhesive Epoxy Resin
Au
Tungsten Metalize